
Miami-Dade County, Florida

S E E R E V E R S E S I D E F O R I M P O R T A N T I N F O R M A T I O N FOLIO 
FOLIO NUMBER MUNICIPALITY MILL CODE

Property Address Exemptions:

TAXING AUTHORITY $1,000 OF
TAXABLE VALUE

LEVYING AUTHORITY FOOTAGE/UNITS AMOUNT

Combined Taxes 
and Assessments

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

FOLIO NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

MILLAGE
RATE PER

TAXES
LEVIEDVALUE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
RATE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED

AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay only one amount)

Paid By

$2,272.22

86,823
86,823
86,823
86,823

  North Miami Operating
  North Miami Debt Service
Municipal Governing Board

86,823
86,823

  Fire Rescue Debt Service
  Fire Rescue Operating
  County Wide Debt Service
  County Wide Operating

If Paid By

Mar 31, 2016

Mar 31, 2016

Mary  Estime-Irvin

NORTH MIAMI

0.50000
0.05060
0.15860
0.14590
0.03200

0.19900
7.41300

Paid

Paid

Paid

4.66690
0.45000
2.42070
0.00860

0.00000
7.93360

Make checks payable to:
Miami-Dade Tax Collector

(in U.S. funds drawn on U.S. banks)
Amount due May be Subject to Change Without Notice

Mail payments to:
200 NW 2nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33128

136,823
136,823

2015   Real Estate Property Taxes

2015   Real Estate
Property Taxes

ADDL HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD

136,823
136,823
136,823
136,823

03/30/2016 Receipt #

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

*1+0621250270230+2015*

$2,272.22

Miami-Dade School Board
  School Board Operating
  School Board Debt Service
State and Other
  Florida Inland Navigation Dist
  South Florida Water Mgmt Dist
  Okeechobee Basin

06-2125-027-0230

06-2125-027-0230

  Everglades Construction Proj
  Childrens Trust Authority
Miami-Dade County

111,823
111,823

86,823
86,823
86,823
86,823
86,823

828.95
22.25

MARY ESTIME-IRVIN
155 NE 131 ST
NORTH MIAMI, FL    33161

MARY ESTIME-IRVIN
155 NE 131 ST
NORTH MIAMI, FL    33161

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

2.78
12.67
13.77
4.39

43.41

155 NE 131 ST

155 NE 131 ST

1000000000000000000621250270230201500000000000000000000009

Duplicate public_user 12/27/2019

Duplicate public_user 12/27/2019

BREEZESWEPT ESTS 2ND ADDN
PB 65-15
LOT 23 BLK 25
LOT SIZE 75.000 X 133
OR 19884-2855 08 20

136,823
136,823

405.19

136,823

39.07

136,823

210.17

136,823

0.75

136,823
136,823

0.00
688.82

ECHECK-16-146988

0600




